

Disclaimer

Miss Parker Amsterdam hereby grants you access to missparkeramsterdam.com (the 'website') and publishes information on texts, images and other materials. Miss Parker Amsterdam thereby reserves the right at any time to modify the content or remove parts without having to do it on notice to you.

Miss Parker Amsterdam endeavors to update the content of the website as often as possible and/or supplement. Despite this care and attention it is possible that content is incomplete and/or incorrect.

Naturally, we take great care to keep all the information as up to date as possible on the website and in our FAQ system. Any typos or printing errors or mistakes, however, can not always be prevented. Miss Parker Amsterdam is not responsible for, and not bound to errors and mistakes. We reserve the right to change the content.

Miss Parker Amsterdam never accepts responsibility for on the website included hyperlinks to third party websites or services.

Copyright

All intellectual property rights concerning these materials lie with Miss Parker Amsterdam.

Copying, distribution and any other use of these materials is not permitted without written permission of Miss Parker Amsterdam, except and only to the extent provided in regulations of mandatory law (such as the right to quote), unless otherwise indicated in specific materials.

Remaining

This disclaimer may change from time to time.